
CEI**/CEI*/CEN   Shagya Romania Endurance Cup
SALCIOARA    ROMANIA

02.06.2017 03.06.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Nathalie Ralu IAVOROVSKI *** (ROU)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Antoine SEGUIN **** (FRA)

Dr. Ivanova KRASIMIRA **** (BUL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge :
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ALEKSIEVA DESSISLAVA
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105PL99/2010 Chestnut  Male/
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16.152 Km/h
05:12:02

 + 00:00:02

2/1/0/0/0/0/2

16.650c.km/h 15.880 16.152

08:17:23
08:24:23
09:04:23

 31

01:54:23
16.260

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:00

IVANOV JORDAN
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105GT34/2009 Bay  Gelding/
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MILLS KATHERINE

GREAT BRITAIN

TAIFA DE ARCOS
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GREAT BRITAIN
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MARKOVA SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

MANSUR
105PZ66/2007 Chestnut The Slovak
Warmblood Studbook Male/

6  62Nr.
11:37:56
11:47:31
12:27:31
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02:22:46
13.030
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00:09:35 00:12:20

13:57:32
  84

14.660

FINISH / KM
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TOTAL

13.713 Km/h
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 + 00:55:32
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Pre-Ride
Gait

c.km/h
 31Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC
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